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March 22, 2024 
 
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051 

 
BSE – 500495 

 
NSE - ESCORTS 

 
Sub:  Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)  
  
Dear Sir/ Ma’am, 
  
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India                                  
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the 
information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter 
dated March 22, 2024, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the 
Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating 
to 1,478 (One Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy-Eight) equity shares of the Company.  
     
As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 
January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ to such 
shareholders after compliance of the required formalities. 
  
Please take the same on record.  
                                                                                                                                                                 
Thanking You, 
Yours faithfully,  
For Escorts Kubota Limited        
                           
 
 
Arvind Kumar 
Company Secretary 
 
Encl.: As above 



  

 
Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/29 

Date 22.03.2024 

Mr. Arvind Kumar 

Company Secretary 
Escorts Kubota Limited 

15/5, Mathura Road, 

Faridabad – 121003, Haryana 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

Dear Sir, 

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders: 

Escorts Kubota Limited 

Details of Share Certificates Reported lost by Shareholders 

S. No. Folio. Nos. Name of the Registered Holder Old Certificate Nos. Distinctive Nos.  

From 

Distinctive  

Nos. To 

No. of  

Shares 

1 ESC0126215 NANDINI PRASAD 

ALOK PRASAD 

90122480 - 90122487 23799359 23799558 200 (IEPF) 

2 ESC0013445 MANJULA NAVNITLAL 

SHAH 

90029278 18959433 18959470 38 (IEPF) 

3 ESC0013168 MANJULA NAVNITLAL 

SHAH 

90028903 - 90028905 18943731 18943845 115 (IEPF) 

4 ESC0329411 AMIT BHATNAGAR 

SHUBHRA BHATNAGAR 

979357 - 979359 39250154 39250303 150 (IEPF) 

5 ESC0052513 ASHWANI BOHRA 411559 - 411560 21692484 21692533 50 (IEPF) 

6 ESC0040945 DEEP ARORA 

RAJ ARORA 

90051586  

90051588  

90051589 

2808326 

3879706 

7660873 

2808335  

3879745  

7660922 

100 (IEPF) 

7 ESC0101835 A D MADHAVA PAI 

M GOPALAKRISHNAN 

90086803 – 90086804  

90086805 - 90086806 

21799684  

28049684 

21799733  

28049733 

100 

8 ESC0121691 M GOPALAKRISHNAN 

A D MADHAVA PAI 

90115427 – 90115428  

90115429 - 90115430 

23435334  

29685334 

23435383  

29685383 

100 

9 ESC0061299 RENU SOOD 1428511 4967763 

7547367 

27421064 

27421464 

27422014 

4967962 

7547416 

27421113 

27421513 

27422063 

400 (IEPF) 

10 ESC0354959 RENU SOOD 1428509 43805164 43805388 225 (IEPF) 

 

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof 

and inform you accordingly. 

 



 
The above is for your information. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For KFin Technologies Limited 

 

Raj Kumar Kale 

Assistant Vice President 
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