

March 22, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

BSE - 500495

NSE - ESCORTS

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated March 22, 2024, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to 1,478 (One Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy-Eight) equity shares of the Company.

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' to such shareholders after compliance of the required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully, For **Escorts Kubota Limited**

Arvind Kumar Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Escorts Kubota Limited

(Formerly Escorts Limited) **Corporate Secretarial & Law** Registered Office - 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad-121003, Haryana, India Tel.: +91-129-2250222 | E-mail: corp.secretarial@escortskubota.com| Website: www.escortsgroup.com Corporate Identification Number L74899HR1944PLC039088



Date 22.03.2024

Mr. Arvind Kumar Company Secretary Escorts Kubota Limited

15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad - 121003, Haryana

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir,

			orts Kubota Limited			
			ficates Reported lost by Shar			
S. No.	Folio. Nos.	Name of the Registered Holder	Old Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To	No. of Shares
1	ESC0126215	NANDINI PRASAD ALOK PRASAD	90122480 - 90122487	23799359	23799558	200 (IEPF)
2	ESC0013445	MANJULA NAVNITLAL SHAH	90029278	18959433	18959470	38 (IEPF)
3	ESC0013168	MANJULA NAVNITLAL SHAH	90028903 - 90028905	18943731	18943845	115 (IEPF)
4	ESC0329411	AMIT BHATNAGAR SHUBHRA BHATNAGAR	979357 - 979359	39250154	39250303	150 (IEPF)
5	ESC0052513	ASHWANI BOHRA	411559 - 411560	21692484	21692533	50 (IEPF)
6	ESC0040945	DEEP ARORA RAJ ARORA	90051586 90051588 90051589	2808326 3879706 7660873	2808335 3879745 7660922	100 (IEPF)
7	ESC0101835	A D MADHAVA PAI M GOPALAKRISHNAN	90086803 - 90086804 90086805 - 90086806	21799684 28049684	21799733 28049733	100
8	ESC0121691	M GOPALAKRISHNAN A D MADHAVA PAI	90115427 - 90115428 90115429 - 90115430	23435334 29685334	23435383 29685383	100
9	ESC0061299	RENU SOOD	1428511	4967763 7547367 27421064 27421464 27422014	4967962 7547416 27421113 27421513 27422063	400 (IEPF)
10	ESC0354959	RENU SOOD	1428509	43805164	43805388	225 (IEPF)

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and inform you accordingly.

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office:

Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.



Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

K. Rey

Raj Kumar Kale Assistant Vice President